Toyota RAV4 2.2 D-4D XT3 5dr | Jan 2009

Good clean straight we keep fully colour coded interior like new
just had full valet

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 6 speakers, 17" 5 spoke alloy wheels,
60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Alarm with interior monitoring, Black
grille, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function, Cloth
upholstery, Colour coded bumpers and side cladding, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electric heated door
mirrors, Electronic brake force distribution, Engine immobiliser,
EPAS, Flat folding rear seats, Front and rear curtain airbags,
Front and rear electric windows, Front side airbags, Glass
breakage instrusion sensing, Hard spare wheel cover, Height
adjustable front/rear head restraints, Intermittent/continual
sweep rear washwipe, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Manual
air conditioning, Manual fully adjustable drivers seat, MP3/WMA
compatability, Optitron dashboard instruments, Passenger
airbag cut-off device, Passenger seat + manual slide/recline
adjust, Projector headlamps, Radio/single CD player, Rear centre
armrest, Rear spoiler, Reclining rear seats, Remote central
double locking, Sliding rear seats, Speed sensitive stereo
volume, Tailgate mounted spare wheel, Tilt/telescopic adjust
steering wheel, Trip computer with fuel consumption/average
speed, Underfloor stowage compartment
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Scarvagh Heights, Scarva, BT63 6LY

07824883679

£4,400 ono

Miles: 104000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual

Colour: White

Engine Size: 2231

CO2 Emission: 173

Tax Band: H (£305 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 20E

Reg: Tjz2318

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4395mm
1815mm
1720mm
5

586L

2110KG
525KG

34.9MPG

50.4MPG

42.8MPG

60L

6 SPEED
112MPH
10.5s
134.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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