Toyota RAV4 2.2 D-4D XT3 5dr | Jan 2009

£4,400 o.n.o







Good clean straight we keep fully colour coded interior like new just had full valet

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 6 speakers, 17" 5 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Alarm with interior monitoring, Black grille, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function, Cloth upholstery, Colour coded bumpers and side cladding, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electric heated door mirrors, Electronic brake force distribution, Engine immobiliser, EPAS, Flat folding rear seats, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear electric windows, Front side airbags, Glass breakage instrusion sensing, Hard spare wheel cover, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints, Intermittent/continual sweep rear washwipe, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Manual air conditioning, Manual fully adjustable drivers seat, MP3/WMA compatability, Optitron dashboard instruments, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Passenger seat + manual slide/recline adjust, Projector headlamps, Radio/single CD player, Rear centre armrest, Rear spoiler, Reclining rear seats, Remote central double locking, Sliding rear seats, Speed sensitive stereo volume, Tailgate mounted spare wheel, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Trip computer with fuel consumption/average speed, Underfloor stowage compartment

Miles:	104000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2231
CO2 Emission:	173
Tax Band:	H (£305 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	20E
Reg:	Tjz2318

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4395mm
Width:	1815mm
Height:	1720mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	586L
Gross Weight:	2110KG
Max. Loading Weight:	525KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.5s
Engine Power BHP:	134.1BHP



